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STUDENT PROGRAMS & ACTIVITIES 
 

Campus Name Title Email Phone Fax 

Hilo Ellen Kusano Director, Campus Center ekusano@hawaii.edu 932-7365 932-7361 

Mānoa Bonnyjean Manini Interim Director, Stu Life & Dev bonyjean@hawaii.edu 956-8178 956-4810 

West O‘ahu Rouel Velasco Student Life Coordinator rouel@hawaii.edu 689-2942 689-2691 

Hawai‘i CC    934-2510 934-2501 

Honolulu CC Emily Kukulies Director, Stu Life & Dev kukulies@hawaii.edu 845-9219 845-9275 

Kapi‘olani CC Alfred Gonzales Student Activities Coordinator alfredg@hawaii.edu 734-9577 734-9456 

Kaua‘i CC John Constantino Counselor johncons@hawaii.edu 245-0112 245-8297 

Leeward CC Lexer Chou Student Life Coordinator chou@hawaii.edu 455-0248 454-8804 

Maui College Francine Ching Student Life Coordinator francine@hawaii.edu 984-3717 984-3872 

Windward CC Kaahu Alo Student Life Coordinator/Counselor kaahualo@hawaii.edu 235-7354 235-7414 
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